Luern_et SANKIg::icAl: XA

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: ARI PEDRO SARTORI

Conta: 0956 / 006 / 00000169-1

Data: 03/02/2017 - 12:07

Més: Janeiro/2017

-Periodo: 1-31

Extrato
Data Mov,

30/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017

31/01/2017

Nr, Doc,

000000

254288

031119

032783

040587

040665

040716

224681

226227

261269

262130

263643

265088

505251

506880

507497

579521

591894

000000

136826

143868

280018

281644

282943

285514

Histérico
SALDO ANTERIOR
CRED TEV
DOC ELET E
DOC ELET E
DOC ELET E
DOC ELET E
DOC ELET E
PG ORG GOV
PG PREFEIT
PAG AGUA
PG LUZ/GAS
PAG FONE
PAG FONE
PAG BOLETO
PAG BOLETO
PAG BOLETO
PAG BOLETO
PAG BOLETO
DEB.AUTOR,
ENVIO TED
ENVIO TED
TEV MESM.T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T

TEVMESM T

Valor

0,00
290.000,00 C
3.111,36 D
3.084,97 D
2.393,59D
400,00 D
160,00 D
19.139,86 D
23.696,61 D
116,03 D
1.654,06 D
332,97 D
391,70 D
260,00 D
175,00 D
559,50 D
2.979,71 D
1.800,00 D
12.231,43 D
10.961,43 D
5.484,60 D
4.504,19 D
6.245,08 D
2.074,50 D

5.455,99 D
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Saldo

0,00
290.000,00 C
286.888,64 C
283.803,67 C
281.410,08 C
281.010,08 C
280.850,08 C
261.710,22 C
238.013,61 C
237.897,58 C
236.203,52 C
235.870,55C
235.478,85C
235.218,85C
235.043,85 C
234.484,35 C
231.504,64 C
229.704,64 C
217.473,21 C
206.511,78 C
201.027,18 C
196.522,99 C
190.277,91C
188.203,41 C

182.747,42 C

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SHBC/imprime ext periodo.processa?hdnDataln._.  03/02/9017



Imern_€t BARKInG::::cAl: XA

31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017
31/01/2017

31/01/2017

SAC CAIXA; (0800 726 0101

286196
286682
287516
288033
288635
289157
289805
290417
290947
291436
291996
292733
293332
293874
294441
204972
296092
296558
297361
298429
298992
356300
357217
357791
136826

143868

TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEVMESMT
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEVMESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESMT
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEV MESM T
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T
TEV MESM T
DOC/TED INTERNET

DOC/TED INTERNET

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Quvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

5.302,36 D
5.198,09 D
6.445,01 D
4.003,65 D
2.977,44 D
4.063,70 D
6.654,63 D
6.84541 D
1.624,05 D
4.442,54 D
4.452,20 D
3.241,41D
5.609,27 D
7.727,70 D
5.680,59 D
5.198,09 D
3.654,17 D
5.198,09 D
B8.058,29 D
5.984,44 D
7.072,45D
81,40 D
46,80 D
71,77 D
7,85D

7,85D
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177.445,06 C
172.246,97 C
165.801,36 C
161.798,31 C
158.820,87 C
154.757,17 C
148.102,54 C
141.257,13 C
139.633,08 C
135.190,54 C
130.738,34 C
127.496,93 C
121.887,66 C
114.159,96 C
108.479,37 C
103.281,28 C
99.627,11 C
94.429,02 C
86.370,73 C
80.386,29 C
73.313,84 C
73.232,44 C
73.185,64 C
73.113,87C
73.106,02 C

73.098,17C

https://internetbanking.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime ext periodo.processa?hdnDataln...  03/02/2017



